
Sac Area Sports Tournament
April 11 2015

Boys Varsity "White"

Win-Loss Record
Pharaohs Roberson 1_2
YBA Varsity Shaw 3_0

Ballaholics 0_3
Yuba City Express 2_1

Game # HOME VISITORS Score TIME LOCATION
107 Pharaohs Roberson YBA Varsity Shaw 67 3:00 Folsom Sports Complex #1
108 Yuba City Express Ballaholics 56 3:00 Folsom Sports Complex #2
141 Ballaholics Pharaohs Roberson 52 5:00 Folsom Sports Complex #1
142 Yuba City Express YBA Varsity Shaw 63 5:00 Folsom Sports Complex #2
158 Pharaohs Roberson Yuba City Express 68 6:00 Folsom Sports Complex #1
159 YBA Varsity Shaw Ballaholics 37 6:00 Folsom Sports Complex #2

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults $10.00 Child $5.00 5 yrs & under Free
* (2) coaches wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game. 

Folsom	
  Sports	
  Complex
66	
  Clarksville	
  Road	
  Folsom	
  CA	
  95630

Schedule Information:
Best record wins 1st place.
Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game. 

Score
Saturday

50

56

46
62

61

66


