Sac Area Sports Tournament April 11 2015 Boys Varsity "White"



Win-Loss Record

Pharaohs Roberson	1_2
YBA Varsity Shaw	3_0
Ballaholics	0_3
Yuba City Express	2_1

Saturday

Game #	HOME	Score	VISITORS	Score	TIME	LOCATION
107	Pharaohs Roberson	50	YBA Varsity Shaw	67	3:00	Folsom Sports Complex #1
108	Yuba City Express	61	Ballaholics	56	3:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2
141	Ballaholics	46	Pharaohs Roberson	52	5:00	Folsom Sports Complex #1
142	Yuba City Express	62	YBA Varsity Shaw	63	5:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2
158	Pharaohs Roberson	66	Yuba City Express	68	6:00	Folsom Sports Complex #1
159	YBA Varsity Shaw	56	Ballaholics	37	6:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults \$10.00 Child \$5.00 5 yrs & under Free

Folsom Sports Complex 66 Clarksville Road Folsom CA 95630

Schedule Information:

Best record wins 1st place.

Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game.

^{* (2)} coaches wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game.